
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
1 

77 
19 

5 
222 

54 
111 

63 
51 

Name 
BIRTELE Paolo 
MIHAEL Marco 
MORELLI Nico 
LEONARDI Lorenzo 
CONSOLI Alberto 
CURINO Marco 
TORTOSA Matteo 
NERI Federico 
CASAGRANDE Andrea 

Class 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 

Car 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 

Best Tm 
1:16.177 
1:16.257 
1:16.403 
1:16.427 
1:16.597 
1:17.960 
1:18.115 
1:18.314 
1:19.122 

In Lap 

5 
3 
4 
2 
6 
3 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.080 
0.226 
0.250 
0.420 
1.783 
1.938 
2.137 
2.945 

Gap 

0.080 
0.146 
0.024 
0.170 
1.363 
0.155 
0.199 
0.808 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CONC 111 CAMBIARE TARNSPONDER IN VERIFICHE TECNICHE 

Printed: 21/06/2025 15:24:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP 100 BIG E SPORT 

Prove Ufficiali 1 POLINI ITALIAN CUP 100 BIG E SPORT 

Qualifying started at 15:12:01 

Modena 2,007 km 

21/06/2025 15:12 


